Série Amicale
Repere
Meilleurs Bruts

Bouteilly Laurent
Mallet Jean Pierre
Offredi Jean-Francois
Regnier Thierry
Pighetti Bruno
Plaut Patrick
Delac Philippe
Boue Jacques
Renier Didier
Garuchet Patrice
Higoa Michel
Sauv Tak
Fatta Christian
Boyer Elie
Sainjon Gilles
Zuckerman Guy
Aubry Didier
Poirier Ramon
Branger Denis
Fernandez Jean-Louis
Vellard Joel
Boutet Stéphane
lzquierdo Marcel
Becue Jacky
Dadon Lois
Deviers Jean Pierre
De Castelnau Stanislas
Montbarbon Xavier
Barret Jean Pierre
Simion Patrick
Nosal Michel
Dulong Bertrand
De Prigounoff Cyrille
De Castro Arnaldo
Grison Pascal
Touze Christophe
Provost Jean-Yves
Jouan Herve
Santerre Eric
Chavagnac Jean-Philippe
Blain Jerome
Gonzales Jean Dominique
Tost Jean-Luc
Roger Dominique
Guitton Philippe
Emile Frederic
Bispo Jose
Paumier Patrick
Penalver Francisco
Delangre Patrick
Bertomeu Henri
Desnoues Stéphane
Welh Guy-Antoine
Absolu Alain
Marseille Jean-Pierre
Amyot Denis
Ansault Patrick

Challenge Brut (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

H1
Normal

(Plusieurs éléments)

Orleans Donnery
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Sully/Loire
Marcilly
Picardiere
Orleans Limere
Marecilly
Ch. Cheverny
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Bourges
Vaugouard
Sully/Loire
Ch. Cheverny
Bosse
Vaugouard
Marcilly
Vaugouard
Sully/Loire
Marcilly
Marcilly
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Donnery
Marcilly
Vaugouard
Marcilly
Marcilly
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Marcilly
Marcilly
Sully/Loire
Sancerre
Vaugouard
Ch. Cheverny
Marcilly
Marcilly
Dior
Marcilly
Marcilly
Bourges
Roncemay
Vaugouard
Marcilly
Vaugouard
Marcilly
Bourges
Picardiere

Somme de Brut
403
382
374
362
304
296
286
272
267
264
262
257
253
246
231
226
224
224
220
219
216
203
200
199
184
179
177
166
158
156
154
154
152
147
144
140
138
130
126
125
120
111
111
110
108
105
97
96
92
91
91
84
83
78
75
75
72

Participations
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
13
13
15
12
15
13
14
15

9
15
11

7
10

8
14
11
15
12
12
15

8
13
11

6
11
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Index moyen
7,1
8,8
9,6
11,9
15,3
15,2
15,5
14,1
15,3
18,5
15,1
14,8
16,8
13,1
13,6
18,6
12,5
18,2
17,9
14,3
19,2
10,9
17,6
14,7
6,5
15,7
11,8
19,0
19,9
19,6
18,9
20,7
22,3
14,6
21,3
21,0
9,8
20,8
19,8
12,7
14,8
19,5
11,6
15,2
21,7
17,0
18,3
12,9
10,6
9,7
20,1
12,8
11,7
20,3
19,2
14,5
13,0
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Brut mini a améliorer
21
20
23
20
16
16
16
14
13
11
14
12
12
12
13
12
11
11
9
8
10
20
9



Tamisier Jean-Luc
Le Hay Ange
Dureuil Arnaud
Teyssandier Alain
Chollet Bernard
Micoine Alain
Dinelli Michel
Jacquemin Franck
Aubry Gilles
Blin Christian
Rondio Etienne
Berthois Roland
Kastler Richard
Vasse Jean-Claude
Rochon Jérome
Masi Daniel
Dupuis Gilles
Hung Jean Claude
Beckner Charles
Masson Christian
Joubert Dominique
Lecomte Thierry
Apied Gérard
Mole Jean-Pierre
Mignot Eric
Ortega Claude
Dardenne Robert
Touzet Pierre
Lagorceix Jean Marc
Ludeau Jean-Michel
Blot Pascal
Ballu Bruno
Kaptur Joseph
Roland Patrick
Boulange Jean-Frangois
Meignen Bertrand
Hery Dominique
Poher Yves
Arazar Hugues
Delesgues Herve
Cojan Dominique
Thibault Didier
Cayuela Claude
Pinon Cyril
Welh Yannick
Roussereau Etienne
Tadrist Ali
Bonsergent Yves
Rouges Claude
Sabourin Georges
Lafolie Alain
Tormo Thierry
Meddah Dijilali
Mole Michel
Menager Jean Michel
Jacquet Florent
Geneix Gerard
De Reyke Regis
Van Gessel Paul
Mazelier Thierry
Roux Xavier

Challenge Brut (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

Bourges
Orleans Donnery
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Ch. Cheverny
Ch. Cheverny
Orleans Limere
Bourges
Marcilly
Ch. Augerville
Marcilly
Bourges
Bourges
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Ch. Cheverny
Bourges
Marecilly
Ch. Cheverny
Vaugouard
Marcilly
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Marcilly
Ch. Augerville
Marcilly
Ch. Cheverny
Sully/Loire
Marcilly
Orleans Donnery
Marcilly
Roncemay
Orleans Limere
Ch. Cheverny
Bourges
Bourges
Roncemay
Roncemay
Marcilly
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Ch. Augerville
Picardiere
Aisses
Sancerre
Picardiere
Bosse
Marcilly
Bourges
Ch. Cheverny
Orleans Donnery
Sully/Loire
Marcilly
Orleans Donnery
Bosse
Picardiere
Sancerre

Somme de Brut
72
70
66
66
64
63
62
61
60
57
56
55
55
53
52
51
47
47
45
43
42
38
38
38
35
35
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18

Participations
3
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Index moyen
8,3
15,4
91
12,2
11,5
12,5
19,4
12,0
13,3
15,8
13,5
21,0
17,2
21,4
11,0
12,3
8,9
16,3
12,0
17,5
18,2
16,9
12,9
16,4
15,5
21,3
14,7
20,8
18,4
14,0
20,7
11,7
19,3
17,0
20,9
17,4
9,2
18,6
8,8
7,1
20,8
19,2
18,5
4,7
6,5
14,5
13,9
15,9
14,9
15,6
14,8
18,8
8,1
13,4
10,4
13,0
20,5
11,6
18,3
15,9
19,8
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Brut mini a améliorer
19
10
19
20
18
17
12
17
19
10
16
6
11
3
25
14
20
10
19
11
6
18
15
8
16
8
15
8
13
15
15
15
14
14
9
14
29
13
28
28
13
10
10
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
10
9
22
21
20
20
8
19
18
18
18



Buffet Yves
Levesque Jean-Frangois
Perdreau Daniel
Fatta David
Oberle Bernard
Brandely Pierre-Philippe
Lebarbier Thierry
Grison Patrice
Gagnant Remy
Lecomte Herve
Loiseau Patrice
Brange Serge
Rakotoarivony Didier
Baudry Yvon
Guillon Stephane
Roux Frederic
Bois Alain
Bedu Frangois
Seguin Alain
Goueffon Jean-Claude
Mariette Dominique
Pothier Philippe
Paquet Alain
Boricaud Pierre
Guion Pierre
Thibierge Philippe
Bargat Jean
Boulard Gérard
Cabot Stéphane
Thenevin Jacques
Vacelet André
Akouche Ahcene
Coradel Daniel
Baillon Didier
Petrisot Bruno
Siret Jacques
Schub Jean Christophe

Bourges
Orleans Donnery
Ch. Cheverny
2fopen - Js 45
Bourges
Sully/Loire
Marcilly
Bourges
Marcilly
Sully/Loire
Roncemay
Sully/Loire
Vaugouard
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Ch. Augerville
Roncemay
Picardiere
Sancerre
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Limere
Bosse
Vaugouard
Orleans Limere
Vaugouard
Ch. Cheverny
Bourges
Roncemay
2fopen - Js 45
Orleans Donnery
Ch. Cheverny
Sancerre
Marcilly
Marcilly
Vaugouard
Bourges
Sully/Loire

Somme de Brut
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10

Participations
1
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Challenge Brut (les 15 meilleures compétitions)

Index moyen
13,2
18,2
19,1
15,2
20,5
18,3
14,9
16,6
11,2
13,7
16,4
20,8
18,3
17,7
18,5
20,4
17,7
17,3
15,9
17,0
12,7
16,5
11,8
13,6
12,2
16,2
15,5
20,2
14,0
17,7
18,2
7,5
15,3
19,7
20,5
19,1
18,6
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Brut mini a améliorer
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
0
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10



